
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 21682 Simão Andrade Campos ADP 50 50 60 55 215

2 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 35 45 50 45 175

3 23552 José Carlos Silva ADP 45 35 35 35 150

4 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 35 20 20 40 115

5 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 20 35 35 15 105

6 23809 Joao Velosa Nascimento CDRB 20 20 15 55

7 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 20 20 40

8 23802 Mateus Caires Brás CSMA 20 20

9 24271 Bernardo Carvalho Almeida CDRP 15 15

9 23806 Luis Gomes Jardim VFC 15 15

9 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 15 15

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 45 55 45 55 200

2 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 55 45 55 45 200

3 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 35 40 40 115

4 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 15 20 40 40 115

5 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 25 35 15 15 90

6 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 35 20 15 15 85

7 24091 Beatriz Varela Pimenta ADP 15 20 25 15 75

8 24030 Isabel França Santos CSMA 40 15 55

9 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 15 20 15 50

10 23553 Maria Cova Costa ADP 15 15 30

10 24511 Laura Duarte Carvalho ADP 15 15 30

12 24684 Yara Sousa Cabral ADP 15 15

13 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 15 15

13 24119 Leonor Ferro Estrela CSMA 15 15
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Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21682 Simão Andrade Campos ADP 45 50 50 55 200

1 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 45 50 50 55 200

3 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 35 40 40 45 160

4 23552 José Carlos Silva ADP 40 40 45 125

5 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 30 30 35 95

5 23809 Joao Velosa Nascimento CDRB 30 30 35 95

7 23802 Mateus Caires Brás CSMA 35 35

8 24271 Bernardo Carvalho Almeida CDRP 25 25

8 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 25 25

Sub13 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 55 55 60 55 225

1 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 55 55 60 55 225

3 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 45 45 30 50 170

3 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 45 45 30 50 170

5 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 35 45 35 115

6 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 0 25 45 20 90

7 24091 Beatriz Varela Pimenta ADP 35 35 70

8 23553 Maria Cova Costa ADP 35 30 65

9 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 0 25 20 20 65

10 24030 Isabel França Santos CSMA 35 20 55

11 24511 Laura Duarte Carvalho ADP 35 35

12 24119 Leonor Ferro Estrela CSMA 35 35

13 24684 Yara Sousa Cabral ADP 30 30

Sub13 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21682 Simão Andrade Campos ADP 60 60 60 60 240

2 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 50 50 50 50 200

3 23552 José Carlos Silva ADP 20 35 35 35 125

4 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 35 20 35 35 125

5 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 0 35 20 20 75

6 23809 Joao Velosa Nascimento CDRB 20 0 20 40

7 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 35 35

Sub13 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 60 60 60 60 240

2 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 50 50 50 50 200

3 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 0 20 35 35 90

4 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 35 20 35 90

5 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 35 35 20 90

6 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 20 0 20 40

7 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 35 35

7 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 35 35

9 24091 Beatriz Varela Pimenta ADP 20 20
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